G-Series ISO 15552 Pneumatic
Cylinders – Accessories
G-Series Heavy Duty Pneumatic Cylinder Accessories
Part
Number Description Pcs/Pkg Wt (lb) Drawing Link Price
GRC-M10-125 Rod clevis, M10 X 1.25 thread, zinc plated steel. For use with NITRA G-series cylinders. 1 0.2 PDF $10v3:
GRC-M12-125 Rod clevis, M12 X 1.25 thread, zinc plated steel. For use with NITRA G-series cylinders. 1 0.3 PDF $10v4:
GRC-M16-15 Rod clevis, M16 X 1.5 thread, zinc plated steel. For use with NITRA G-series cylinders. 1 0.8 PDF $10v5:
GRC-M20-15 Rod clevis, M20 X 1.5 thread, zinc plated steel. For use with NITRA G-series cylinders. 1 1.5 PDF $10v6:
GRE-M10-125 Rod eye, M10 X 1.25 thread, spherical bearing, zinc plated steel. For use with NITRA
G-series cylinders. 1 0.2 PDF $10v7:
GRE-M12-125 Rod eye, M12 X 1.25 thread, spherical bearing, zinc plated steel. For use with NITRA
G-series cylinders. 1 0.3 PDF $10v8:
GRE-M16-15 Rod eye, M16 X 1.5 thread, spherical bearing, zinc plated steel. For use with NITRA
G-series cylinders. 1 0.5 PDF $10v9:
GRE-M20-15 Rod eye, M20 X 1.5 thread, spherical bearing, zinc plated steel. For use with NITRA
G-series cylinders. 1 0.9 PDF $10va:
GRCP-M10-125 Self-aligning rod coupler, M10 X 1.25 thread, zinc plated steel. For use with NITRA G-series
cylinders. 1 0.5 PDF $10vb:
GRCP-M12-125 Self-aligning rod coupler, M12 X 1.25 thread, zinc plated steel. For use with NITRA G-series
cylinders. 1 0.7 PDF $10vc:
GRCP-M16-15 Self-aligning rod coupler, M16 X 1.5 thread, zinc plated steel. For use with NITRA G-series
cylinders. 1 1.4 PDF $10vd:
GRCP-M20-15 Self-aligning rod coupler, M20 X 1.5 thread, zinc plated steel. For use with NITRA G-series
cylinders. 1 1.5 PDF $10ve:
GMB-32MM Foot mount bracket, zinc plated steel. For use with 32mm bore NITRA G-series cylinders. 1 0.2 PDF $;10vf:
GMB-40MM Foot mount bracket, zinc plated steel. For use with 40mm bore NITRA G-series cylinders. 1 0.3 PDF $10vg:
GMB-50MM Foot mount bracket, zinc plated steel. For use with 50mm bore NITRA G-series cylinders. 1 0.4 PDF $10vh:
GMB-63MM Foot mount bracket, zinc plated steel. For use with 63mm bore NITRA G-series cylinders. 1 0.6 PDF $-10vi:
GMB-80MM Foot mount bracket, zinc plated steel. For use with 80mm bore NITRA G-series cylinders. 1 1.0 PDF $-10vj:
GMB-100MM Foot mount bracket, zinc plated steel. For use with 100mm bore NITRA G-series cylinders. 1 1.3 PDF $10vk:
GMC-32MM Rear pivot eye, zinc plated steel. For use with 32mm bore NITRA G-series cylinders. 1 0.2 PDF $-10vl:
GMC-40MM Rear pivot eye, zinc plated steel. For use with 40mm bore NITRA G-series cylinders. 1 0.3 PDF $10vn:
GMC-50MM Rear pivot eye, zinc plated steel. For use with 50mm bore NITRA G-series cylinders. 1 0.6 PDF $10vo:
GMC-63MM Rear pivot eye, zinc plated steel. For use with 63mm bore NITRA G-series cylinders. 1 0.9 PDF $10vp:
GMC-80MM Rear pivot eye, zinc plated steel. For use with 80mm bore NITRA G-series cylinders. 1 1.5 PDF $10vq:
GMC-100MM Rear pivot eye, zinc plated steel. For use with 100mm bore NITRA G-series cylinders. 1 2.4 PDF $10vs:
GSMC-32MM Rear spherical pivot, spherical bearing, zinc plated steel. For use with 32mm bore NITRA
G-series cylinders. 1 0.3 PDF $;10vt:
GSMC-40MM Rear spherical pivot, spherical bearing, zinc plated steel. For use with 40mm bore NITRA
G-series cylinders. 1 0.4 PDF $10vu:
GSMC-50MM Rear spherical pivot, spherical bearing, zinc plated steel. For use with 50mm bore NITRA
G-series cylinders. 1 0.5 PDF $10vv:
GSMC-63MM Rear spherical pivot, spherical bearing, zinc plated steel. For use with 63mm bore NITRA
G-series cylinders. 1 0.7 PDF $10vx:
GSMC-80MM Rear spherical pivot, spherical bearing, zinc plated steel. For use with 80mm bore NITRA
G-series cylinders. 1 1.3 PDF $10vy:
GSMC-100MM Rear spherical pivot, spherical bearing, zinc plated steel. For use with 100mm bore NITRA
G-series cylinders. 1 1.9 PDF $10vz:
GFL-32MM Flange mount plate, zinc plated steel. For use with 32mm bore NITRA G-series cylinders. 1 0.5 PDF $;10v]:
GFL-40MM Flange mount plate, zinc plated steel. For use with 40mm bore NITRA G-series cylinders. 1 0.6 PDF $;10v[:
GFL-50MM Flange mount plate, zinc plated steel. For use with 50mm bore NITRA G-series cylinders. 1 1.2 PDF $10v_:
GFL-63MM Flange mount plate, zinc plated steel. For use with 63mm bore NITRA G-series cylinders. 1 1.5 PDF $10v#:
GFL-80MM Flange mount plate, zinc plated steel. For use with 80mm bore NITRA G-series cylinders. 1 3.1 PDF $;10v!:
GFL-100MM Flange mount plate, zinc plated steel. For use with 100mm bore NITRA G-series cylinders. 1 4.5 PDF $10v?:
GN-M10-125 Rod nut, M10 X 1.25 thread, zinc plated steel. For use with NITRA G-series cylinders. 1 0.2 PDF $;10v,:
GN-M12-125 Rod nut, M12 X 1.25 thread, zinc plated steel. For use with NITRA G-series cylinders. 1 0.2 PDF $10x0:
GN-M16-15 Rod nut, M16 X 1.5 thread, zinc plated steel. For use with NITRA G-series cylinders. 1 0.2 PDF $10x1:
GN-M20-15 Rod nut, M20 X 1.5 thread, zinc plated steel. For use with NITRA G-series cylinders. 1 0.2 PDF $10x2:
www.automationdirect.com Pneumatics - Nitra Pneumatic Cylinders tNPC-114
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com1-800-633-0405